Prifungsergebnisse, den Wurfvatern zugeordnet

Derby 2010

0471/04
1009/04
0988/01
0568/05
0147/07
0473/04
0392/06
0154/00
0116/07
0063/07
0924/04
1069/01
0420/03
0375/07
0453/02
1331/06
1001/06
0935/02
1134/05
0755/05
0636/05
0791/07
0485/01
1056/05
0085/05
0106/99
0582/04
0677/05
0647/04
0820/05
0285/07
0368/99
0427/07
9003/08
1060/05
0572/04
1111/06
0932/06
0935/06
1170/07
1026/04
0198/05
0148/04
0287/06
1031/05
0697/01
0835/03
0421/04
0387/05
0863/06
0973/02
0994/06

128

Alex vom Rohrbacherberg
Amigo von der Broklands-Au
Anton vom Amazonas
Aramis von der Konigsleite
Aras KS vom Hengstberg
Ares vom Rohrbacherberg
Arthos vom Glindow See
Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems
Balu vom Tanneck

Beau vom Jager-Haus
Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus
Benno vom Westenholzer Bruch
Bodo vom Schnepfenstrich
Boss KS vom Tatemeer
Broch von der Merrymeeting
Calle vom Hinschen-Hof
Carlos KS vom Hege-Hof
Cash vom Beaver Creeks
Casper vom Grabenbruch
Cawallo von Alsheim

Cero KS vom Gievenbach
Chefv. d. Lutherischen Bergen
Chico vom Westermoor
Clipper von der Wacholderheide
Condor vom Génsehimmel
Dagobert vom Hege-Haus
Dino von Hochkrell

Donn vom Sandenbusch
Donner von der Himmelsleiter
Duke vom Wasserschling
Dux von Neuarenberg
Eberhard vom Hege-Haus
Eddie KS vom Riverwoods
Eiko KS von der Zista

Erko Engholms

Falk vom Selzbachtal

Falko vom Altenbruch

Ferro vom Massenbach
Foccos vom Massenbach
Franko von Neuarenberg
Franz von Kénigsmark

Frodo vom Kronsberg

Gard Stratmann's

Gimli vom Kronsberg

Harley vom Beaver Creeks
Heiko KS vom Osterberg
Hugo vom Geestmoor

Ibo KS vom Delme Horst
Ikarus Waidmanns

Ivo KS vom Theelshof

Joker KS von der Jydebek
Josef vom Theelshof
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0995/06
0419/06
0222/07
0989/05
0803/04
0090/01
0734/99
0701/02
0707/03
0468/06
0865/02
1028/07
1073/05
0623/05
0604/03
0605/06
0625/05
0266/05
0493/07
0362/07
0903/03
0495/03
0205/04
0084/02
0389/03
0847/04
0081/04
9003/03
0792/06
0887/05
0348/03
0503/06
0664/04
0178/01
0727/04
0466/03
0854/06
0214/05
0569/03
0215/05
0228/04
0875/03
9007/05
0701/05
0352/99
0778/99
0063/00
0583/05
0680/06
1123/05
1167/06

Jupp vom Theelshof

Kai KS vom Schnepfenstrich
Karlos vom Theelshof

Karo vom Delme Horst
Lasse KS von der Jydebek
Lebeau KS vom Hege-Haus
Lutz vom Gleistal

Maximus vom Meynautal
Merlin KS vom Riverwoods
Michel vom Geestmoor
Mirco von der Tannenburg
Nerz vom Mausberg

Nik von der Jydebek

Odin Po6ttmes

Olaf vom Upstalsboom
Olex KS von der Jydebek
Oliver KS Péttmes

Pax vom Esteresch

Plato KS vom Niemen

Poldi von der Wenge

Polo KS vom Gleistal
Quantus vom Alberthain
Quick KS vom Riverwoods
Quickstep vom Hege-Haus
Quinn von der stolzen Au
Rocko KS vom Alberthain
Rocky KS von Neuarenberg
Rolf KS Birkenwald

Strolch vom Gleistal

Terz KS vom Osterberg
Tim KS von der Miinzenburg
Titan vom Thringer Zipfel
Treff KS Rothenuffeln

Troll vom Dinkelhof

Ullo KS Rothenuffeln
Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus
Usko KS vom Thringer Zipfel
Valko von Neuarenberg
Veltin vom Wittekind
Vincent von Neuarenberg
Vito KS Silesia

Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof
Wasir KS Birkenwald
Whisky von Neuarenberg
Xavier vom Riverwoods
Yack vom Schillertal

Yano vom Riverwoods
Yasko von Bockhoft

Zeros KS Silesia

Zobel KS von Bockhoft
Zunder vom Wittekind

1
10 7
1 1
4 2
1 15 12
7 5
3 11 11
2 1
6 6
2 4 4
1 1
10 5
1 4 4
4 13 10
5 5
4 10 8
9 8
2 13 12
1 1
5 b5
1 7 6
4 3
3 3
2 2
5
3 3
1 40 30
1 2 2
9 7
3 3
4 2
3 3
7 6
2 1
2 12 7
36 28
6 5
5 4
1 4 3
7 5
12 10
1 15 12
12 9
3 3
2 2
2 2
8 8
1 8 4
3 35 30
10 6
10 9
62 785 604
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Solms 2010

0471/04
0988/01
0147/07
0154/00
0116/07
1213/05
0063/07
0924/04
1069/01
0420/03
0375/07
1331/06
0636/05
0485/01
1056/05
0106/99
0677/05
0647/04
0820/05
0285/07
0368/99
0427/07
9003/08
1060/05
0572/04
1111/06
0932/06
0935/06
1170/07
1026/04
0198/05
0148/04
0287/06
1031/05
0697/01
0835/03
0421/04
0387/05
0863/06
0973/02
0994/06
0419/06
0989/05
0803/04
0090/01
0734/99
0707/03
0468/06
0865/02
1028/07
1073/05
0623/05
0604/03
0605/06
0625/05
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Alex vom Rohrbacherberg
Anton vom Amazonas

Aras KS vom Hengstberg
Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems
Balu vom Tanneck

Baron vom Hege-Hof

Beau vom Jager-Haus
Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus
Benno vom Westenholzer Bruch
Bodo vom Schnepfenstrich
Boss KS vom Tatemeer
Calle vom Hinschen-Hof
Cero KS vom Gievenbach
Chico vom Westermoor
Clipper von der Wacholderheide
Dagobert vom Hege-Haus
Donn vom Sandenbusch
Donner von der Himmelsleiter
Duke vom Wasserschling
Dux von Neuarenberg
Eberhard vom Hege-Haus
Eddie KS vom Riverwoods
Eiko KS von der Zista

Erko Engholms

Falk vom Selzbachtal

Falko vom Altenbruch

Ferro vom Massenbach
Foccos vom Massenbach
Franko von Neuarenberg
Franz von Kénigsmark
Frodo vom Kronsberg

Gard Stratmann's

Gimli vom Kronsberg

Harley vom Beaver Creeks
Heiko KS vom Osterberg
Hugo vom Geestmoor

Ibo KS vom Delme Horst
Ikarus Waidmanns

Ivo KS vom Theelshof

Joker KS von der Jydebek
Josef vom Theelshof

Kai KS vom Schnepfenstrich
Karo vom Delme Horst
Lasse KS von der Jydebek
Lebeau KS vom Hege-Haus
Lutz vom Gleistal

Merlin KS vom Riverwoods
Michel vom Geestmoor
Mirco von der Tannenburg
Nerz vom Mausberg

Nik von der Jydebek

Odin Pottmes

Olaf vom Upstalsboom

Olex KS von der Jydebek
Oliver KS Pdéttmes
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0048/08
0266/05
0362/07
0903/03
0495/03
0204/04
0205/04
0084/02
0847/04
0081/04
9003/03
0792/06
0887/05
0348/03
0503/06
0664/04
0178/01
0727/04
0466/03
0854/06
0214/05
0569/03
0215/05
0228/04
0875/03
9007/05
0701/05
0352/99
0778/99
0063/00
0583/05
0680/06
1123/05
1167/06

Opaso vom Mausberg

Pax vom Esteresch

Poldi von der Wenge

Polo KS vom Gleistal
Quantus vom Alberthain
Quax vom Riverwoods
Quick KS vom Riverwoods
Quickstep vom Hege-Haus
Rocko KS vom Alberthain
Rocky KS von Neuarenberg
Rolf KS Birkenwald

Strolch vom Gleistal

Terz KS vom Osterberg
Tim KS von der Miinzenburg
Titan vom Thringer Zipfel
Treff KS Rothenuffeln

Troll vom Dinkelhof

Ullo KS Rothenuffeln
Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus
Usko KS vom Thiringer Zipfel
Valko von Neuarenberg
Veltin vom Wittekind
Vincent von Neuarenberg
Vito KS Silesia

Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof
Wasir KS Birkenwald
Whisky von Neuarenberg
Xavier vom Riverwoods
Yack vom Schillertal

Yano vom Riverwoods
Yasko von Bockhoft

Zeros KS Silesia

Zobel KS von Bockhoft
Zunder vom Wittekind

1
10 9
3 3
3 2
3 1
1 1
2 2
4 2
2
24 14
3 3
3 3
3 2
1 1
3 1
1 4 3
2 1
5 2
19 13
4 3
1 1
2 2
3 1
8 4
8 7
6 5
4 2
1 1
4 4
3 1
2 2
21 19
3 2
5 1
3 430 286
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